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STAFF DIRECTORY
December 7, 2015

Multifamily Southeast Regional Leadership

Last First Title Email Phone Duty Station
Brooks Ruben Southeast Regional Center Director ruben.j.brooks@hud.gov 678.732.2363 Atlanta
Ringo Marcia Production Division Director marcia.d.ringo@hud.gov 678.732.2350 Atlanta
Gordon-Benson Cynthia Regional Operations Officer cynthia.gordonbenson@hud.gov 678.732.2737 Atlanta
Anderson Tawana Asset Management Division 1 Director tawana.l.anderson@hud.gov 678.732.2813 Atlanta
Preston Linda Asset Management Division 2 Director linda.f.preston@hud.gov 678.732.2355 Atlanta
McKnight Laurelei Jacksonville Asset Management Director/Satellite Cor. laurelei.mcknight@hud.gov 904.208.6015 Jacksonville
Troxler Dottie Sr. Account Executive/Senior Advisor AE Division dottie.r.troxler@hud.gov 336.851.8152 Greensboro
Operations

Last First Title Email Phone Duty Station
Brooks Ruben Southeast Regional Center Director ruben.j.brooks@hud.gov 678.732.2363 Atlanta
Gordon-Benson Cynthia Regional Operations Officer cynthia.gordon-benson@hud.gov 678.732.2737 Atlanta
Clark Bianca Program Analyst bianca.clark@hud.gov 678.732.2700 Atlanta
Drain India Administrative Specialist india.d.drain@hud.gov 678.732.2127 Atlanta

Hills Patricia Administrative Specialist (Detail) patrica.a.hills@hud.gov 904.208.6068 Jacksonville
Hodges Patricia Information Specialist patricia.a.hodges@hud.gov 904.208.6045 Jacksonville
Walkey Shawn Information Specialist shawn.m.walkey@hud.gov 678.732.2869 Atlanta
Hudgeons Jeremy Contract Oversight Specialist jeremy.hudgeons@hud.gov 678.732.2803 Atlanta
Baker-Gay Georgianna Program Analyst georgianna.r.baker-gay@hud.gov 678.732.2320 Atlanta
Brown Tilethia Program Analyst (Detail) tilethia.brown@hud.gov 678.732.2272 Atlanta
Production Division

Last First Title Email Phone Duty Station
Ringo Marcia Production Division Director marcia.d.ringo@hud.gov 678.732.2350 Atlanta
Ward Carol Program Analyst carol.a.ward@hud.gov 678.732.2553 Atlanta
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Underwriting Branch 1 (Atlanta)

TBD TBD
Brewer Kathryn
Edmunds Donna
Cook Cherlyn
Jones Lashawnda
Mosley Jonathan
Law Sharon
Fortin Karen

Branch Chief

Senior Underwriter

Senior Underwriter
Underwriter

Underwriter

Underwriter

Underwriter

Housing Program Assistant

Underwriting Branch 2 (Atlanta)

Mills LaDonna
Gibson Lisa
Winston Donald
Doran Robert
Fuller Annette
liles Chantel
Curlee Bonnie
Wright Jimel
Gordon Danny

Technical Specialist (Atlanta)

Bonner Jon
Ferguson Larry
Drake Dennis
Williams Rachel
Rice Rodney
Woods Videssa
Melton Chuck

Tetsworth Virgil

Branch Chief

Senior Underwriter

Senior Underwriter

Senior Underwriter
Underwriter

Underwriter

Underwriter

Underwriter Analyst
Housing Program Assistant

Branch Chief
Construction Analyst
Construction Analyst
Construction Analyst
Construction Analyst
Construction Analyst
Appraiser

Appraiser

TBD
kathryn.j.brewer@hud.gov

donna.v.edmunds@hud.gov

cherlyn.f.cook@hud.gov

lashawnda.d.jones@hud.gov

jonathan.a.mosley@hud.gov

sharon.d.law@hud.gov
karen.m.fortin@hud.gov

ladonna.b.mills@hud.gov
lisa.a.gibson@hud.gov
donald.j.winston@hud.gov
robert.e.doran@hud.gov
annette.y.fuller@hud.gov
chantel.m.jiles@hud.gov
bonnie.s.curlee@hud.gov
jimel.l.wright@hud.gov
danny.l.gordon@hud.gov

jon.w.bonner@hud.gov
larry.w.ferguson@hud.gov
dennis.a.drake@hud.gov
rachel.d.williams@hud.gov
rodney.l.rice@hud.gov
videssa.a.woods@hud.gov
chuck.a.melton@hud.gov
virgil.d.tetsworth@hud.gov

TBD
678.732.2326
678.732.2524
678.732.2561
678.732.2789
678.732.294
678.732.2595
678.732.2263

678.732.2132
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678.732.2941
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678.732.2956

678.732.2353
678.732.2460
678.732.2860
678.732.2883
678.732.2860
678.732.2358
678.732.2133
678.732.2955

Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta

Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta

Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
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Coleman Arlin Appraiser
Pritchard Michael Appraiser
St. Peters Rhonda Closing Coordinator

Underwriting Branch 1 (Jacksonville)

Davis Edward Branch Chief

Allen Lee Senior Underwriter
Williams Vonceil Underwriter

Miller Jolene Housing Program Assistant

Underwriting Branch 2 (Jacksonville)

Williams Barbara Branch Chief

Boock Faith Senior Underwriter
Randall Marla Underwriter

Allen Kendall Underwriter Analyst
Robinson Thelma Housing Program Assistant

Technical Specialist (Jacksonville)

Davis Tilda Branch Chief
Schulze Arlan Construction Analyst
Southerland John Construction Analyst
Abbas Richard Construction Analyst
Woodward Elizabeth Construction Analyst
Hare Jason Construction Analyst
Roberts Il Howard Construction Analyst
Van Dorsten Brian Construction Analyst
Glichowski Douglas Construction Analyst
Cadotte Vincent Construction Analyst
Reeser Mark Appraiser

Vassey Angela Appraiser

arlin.e.coleman@hud.gov
michael.a.pritchard@hud.gov
rhonda.m.st.peters@hud.gov

edward.davis@hud.gov
lee.a.allen@hud.gov
vonceil.m.williams@hud.gov

jolene.k.miller@hud.gov

barbara.s.williams@hud.gov
faith.e.boock@hud.gov
marla.v.randall@hud.gov
kendall.c.allen@hud.gov
thelma.a.robinson@hud.gov

tilda.s.davis@hud.gov
arlan.d.schulze@hud.gov
john.g.southerland@hud.gov
richard.abbas@hud.gov

elizabeth.a.woodward@hud.gov

jason.l.hare@hud.gov
c.howard.robertslll@hud.gov
brian.k.vandorsten@hud.gov
douglas.j.glichowski@hud.gov
vincent.a.cadotte@hud.gov
mark.w.reeser@hud.gov

angela.d.vassey@hud.gov
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904.208.6036
904.208.6053
904.208.6055
904.208.6057
904.208.6051
904.208.6030
904.208.6046
904.208.6049

Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta

Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville

Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville

Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
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Cathis Jeff
Marino Mark
Calwell Michael
Belding Stephen

Appraiser
Appraiser
Appraiser
Appraiser

Asset Management Division 1 - Atlanta

jeffrey.e.cathis@hud.gov
mark.j.marino@hud.gov
michael.a.calwell@hud.gov
stephen.t.belding@hud.gov

904.208.6123
904.208.6042
904.208.6038
904.208.6018

Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville

Duty Station

First
Anderson Tawana
Robertson Linda
Newland Jana
Dudgeon Donna
Brewer Mark

Account Executive Branch 1

Fleming Jeffrey
Jackson Valerie
Williams Mark
Hunley Shawna
Cain Lindsay
Lowery Lisa
Woodcock John
Carroll John
Patty Teresa

Account Executive Branch 2

Lytle Samuel
Carter Jalon
Moore Michelle
Peeples Laloyce
Hendricks Andrea

Asset Management Division Director

Funding Specialist
Funding Specialist
Grants Specialist
Program Analyst

Branch Chief

Account Executive
Account Executive

Senior Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Housing Program Assistant

Branch Chief

Senior Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Senior Account Executive

tawana.l.anderson@hud.gov
linda.f.robertson@hud.gov
jana.l.newland@hud.gov
donna.dudgeon@hud.gov
mark.l.brewer@hud.gov

jeffrey.a.fleming@hud.gov
valerie.d.jackson@hud.gov
mark.b.williams@hud.gov
shawna.r.hunley@hud.gov
lindsay.n.cain@hud.gov
lisa.a.lowery@hud.gov
john.d.woodcock@hud.gov
john.r.carroll@hud.gov
teresa.c.patty@hud.gov

samuel.s.lytle@hud.gov
m.jalon.carter@hud.gov
michelle.moore@hud.gov
lajoyce.peeples@hud.gov

andrea.c.hendricks@hud.gov

678.732.2813
336.851.8019
678.732.2364
678.732.2942
678.732.2159

678.732.2316
678.732.2061
678.732.2769
865.474.8265
865.474.8262
865.474.8260
865.474.8269
865.474.8267
865.474.8263

678.732.2522
205.745.4391
678.732.2313
678.732.2379
205.745.4386

Atlanta
Greensboro
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta

Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville

Atlanta
Birmingham
Atlanta
Atlanta
Birmingham
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Locklear Jeremy
Young John
Owen Laura
Hector Gail

Account Executive Branch 3

Patel Bhavna
Kingsberry Evelyn
Wooten Eileen
Mcalister Danette
Mcabee Tenley
Anderson Phelix
Johnson Martha
Harris Gregory
Mayes Antoinetta
Fete Darlene
Caine Jeffrie
Stephen Vernell

Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Housing Program Assistant

Branch Chief

Senior Account Executive
Senior Account Executive
Senior Account Executive
Senior Account Executive
Senior Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Housing Program Assistant

Asset Resolution Specialist Branch

Mobley Faye
Duckworth William
Newman Debra
Davis Susan
Laugherty Lisa
Lalonde Kari

Branch Chief

Troubled Asset Specialist
Troubled Asset Specialist
Troubled Asset Specialist
Troubled Asset Specialist
Troubled Asset Specialist

Asset Management Division 2 - Atlanta

Last First
Preston Linda

Title

Asset Management Division Director

jeremy.s.locklear@hud.gov
john.p.young@hud.gov
laura.w.owen@hud.gov
gail.d.hector@hud.gov

bhavna.r.patel@hud.gov
evelyn.j.kingsberry@hud.gov
eileen.r.wooten@hud.gov
danette.s.mcalister@hud.gov
tenley.f.mcabee@hud.gov
phil.anderson@hud.gov
martha.n.johnson@hud.gov
gregory.l.harris@hud.gov
annie.mayes@hud.gov
darlene.b.fete@hud.gov
jeffrie.d.caine@hud.gov
vernell.d.stephen@hud.gov

alice.f.mobley@hud.gov
william.j.duckworth@hud.gov
debra.a.newman@hud.gov
kathy.davis@hud.gov
lisa.g.laugherty@hud.gov
kari.l.lalonde@hud.gov

Email
linda.f.preston@hud.gov

205.745.4394

205.745.4395
678.732.2057

336.851.8005
336.851.8029
336.851.8031
336.851.8001
336.851.8016
336.851-8017
336.851.8028
336.851.8020
336.851.8010
336.851.8135
336.851.8008
803.765.5692

678.732.2019
678.732.2853
678.732.2618
615.515.8550
865.474.8261
502.618.8136

Phone
678.732.2355

Birmingham

Birmingham
Atlanta

Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Columbia

Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Nashville
Knoxville
Louisville

Duty Station
Atlanta
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Jackson Sonj'e Program Analyst sonje.n.jackson@hud.gov 678.732.2958 Atlanta

Account Executive Branch 1

Smith Bonitta Branch Chief bonitta.r.smith@hud.gov 678.732.2760 Atlanta
Brunson Candace Senior Account Executive candace.a.brunson@hud.gov 678.732.2792 Atlanta
Bolmgren Mary Senior Account Executive mary.c.bolmgren@hud.gov 678.732.2341 Atlanta
Clark Morgan Account Executive morgan.c.clark@hud.gov 601.608.1748 Jackson
Hampton Derrick Account Executive derrick.k.hampton@hud.gov 601.608.1749 Jackson
Chambers-Jones Jennie Account Executive jiennie.m.chambersjones@hud.gov 601.608.1759 Jackson
Burgess Charles Account Executive charles.d.burgess@hud.gov 601.608.1757 Atlanta
Webber Sharon Account Executive sharon.d.webber@hud.gov 601.608.1767 Jackson
Smith Brandon Housing Program Assistant brandon.c.smith@hud.gov 678.732.2495 Atlanta

Account Executive Branch 2

TBD TBD Branch Chief TBD TBD Atlanta
Fesperman Glenda Senior Account Executive glenda.l.fesperman@hud.gov 803.765.5924 Columbia
Bennett Elaine Senior Account Executive elaine.f.bennett@hud.gov 803.253.3925 Columbia
Eason Rhonda Account Executive rhonda.l.eason@hud.gov 678.732.2318 Atlanta
Parker-Young Tonia Account Executive tonia.n.parker-young@hud.gov 678.732.2604 Atlanta
Dao Chinh Account Executive chinh.v.dao@hud.gov 678.732.2368 Atlanta
Jones Edwin Account Executive edwin.j.jones@hud.gov 678.732.2232 Atlanta
Snell Paaris Account Executive paaris.c.snell@hud.gov 678.732.2693 Atlanta
Golston Harriet Housing Program Assistant harriet.d.golston@hud.gov 803.253.3186 Columbia

Account Executive Branch 3

Hamm John Branch Chief john.b.hamm@hud.gov 502.618.8124 Louisville
Doan Elizabeth Account Executive elizabeth.doan@hud.gov 502.618.8116 Louisville
Bond Il Randy Account Executive randy.l.bond@hud.gov 502.618.8119 Louisville
Dunn Tammy Account Executive tammy.m.dunn@hud.gov 502.618.8165 Louisville

Andino Sarah Account Executive sarah.n.andino@hud.gov 502.618.8102 Louisville
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Carlson Jessica Account Executive jessica.carlson@hud.gov 502.618.8110 Louisville
Suggs Milton Account Executive milton.suggs@hud.gov 502.618.8153 Louisville
White Deborah Account Executive deborah.f.white@hud.gov 502.618.8156 Louisville
Magee Linda Housing Program Assistant linda.s.magee@hud.gov 601.608.1766 Jackson

Account Executive Branch 4

Clemons Rudy Branch Chief reuben.b.clemons@hud.gov 678.732.2845 Atlanta

Wall Joy Senior Account Executive joy.m.wall@hud.gov 615.515.8561 Nashville
Beasley John Account Executive Jack.C.Beasley@hud.gov 615.515.8544 Nashville
Akbari Ann Account Executive ann.l.akbari@hud.gov 615.515.8553 Nashville
Wright Carnethia Account Executive carnethia.j.wright@hud.gov 615.515.8565 Nashville
Brewer-Lay Lavon Account Executive lavon.e.brewer-lay@hud.gov 615.515.8558 Nashville
Taylor-Placide  Dionne Account Executive dionne.T.Taylor-Placide@hud.gov =~ 615.515.8564 Nashville
Culligan Sarah Account Executive sarah.a.culligan@hud.gov 678.732.2040 Atlanta

Kenner Rebecca Housing Program Assistant rebecca.l.kenner@hud.gov 615.515.8541 Nashville

Asset Management Division - Jacksonville

Last First Title Email Phone Duty Station
McKnight Laurelei Asset Management Division Director laurelei.mcknight@hud.gov 904.208.6015 Jacksonville
Hammonds Eleanor Funding Specialist eleanor.y.hammonds@hud.gov 904.208.6064 Jacksonville
Gaddy Debra Grants Specialist debra.d.gaddy@hud.gov 904.208.6156 Jacksonville
Baker Kim Program Analyst kimberly.m.baker@hud.gov 904.208.6063 Jacksonville

Account Executive Branch 1

Mallory Daphne Branch Chief daphne.t.mallory@hud.gov 904.208.6050 Jacksonville
Frank Nancye Senior Account Executive nancye.w.frank@hud.gov 904.208.6043 Jacksonville
Hills Patricia Senior Account Executive patricia.a.hills@hud.gov 904.208.6068 Jacksonville
Madison JR Andrew Senior Account Executive andrew.madisonjr@hud.gov 904.208.6110 Jacksonville
Pellot Elba Account Executive elba.pellot@hud.gov 904.208.6100 Jacksonville

Whitfield Michelle Account Executive michelle.m.whitfiel[d@hud.gov 904.208.6106 Jacksonville
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Wade
Stewart
Mcgriff JF
Vattes

Multifamily Southeast Regional Center

Latonya
Susan
Milo
Lori

Account Executive Branch 2

Koros
Parshall
Gordon
Peterson
Wilkerson

Martin-Cervone

Dean
Lafever-Cook
Salvas
Turner
Griffin

Belinda
Rachel
Janice
Amy
Rochelle
Crystal
April
Casey
Kerry
Wilhelmena
Casantry

Account Executive Branch 3

Ortiz
Benjamin
Perez-Lopez
Warren
Lachman
Dowlati
Johannsen
Coney-Sanders
Pina-Rivera
Castrillo
Torres-Otero

Daniel
Denise
Yolanda
Sara
Norman
Candice
Peggy
Cathy
Stefanny
Jose
Maria

Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Housing Program Assistant

Branch Chief

Senior Account Executive
Senior Account Executive
Senior Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Account Executive
Housing Program Assistant

Branch Chief

Senior Account Executive
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latonya.wade@hud.gov
susan.d.stewart@hud.gov
milo.c.mcgriffir@hud.gov
lori.e.vattes@hud.gov

belinda.p.koros@hud.gov
rachel.parshall@hud.gov
janice.s.gordon@hud.gov
amy.m.peterson@hud.gov
rochelle.wilkerson@hud.gov
crystal.h.cervone@hud.gov
april..dean@hud.gov
casey.l.lavever@hud.gov
kerry.a.salvas@hud.gov
mena.turner@hud.gov
casantry.l.griffin@hud.gov

daniel.m.ortiz@hud.gov
denise.j.benjamin@hud.gov
yolanda.perez@hud.gov
sara.d.warren@hud.gov
norman.lachman@hud.gov
candice.l.dowlati@hud.gov
peggy.a.johannsen@hud.gov
cathy.f.coney-sanders@hud.gov
stefanny.pina@hud.gov
jose.l.castrillo@hud.gov
maria.r.torres@hud.gov
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904.208.6058
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904.208.6012
904.208.6149
904.208.6013
904.208.6016
904.208.6017
904.208.6019
904.208.6150

904.208.6137
305.520.5049
787.274.5861
305.520.5052
305.520.5048
305.520.5047
305.520.5036
305.520.5046
787.274.5862
787.274.5856
787.274.5854

Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville

Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville

Jacksonville
Miami
San Juan
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
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it Multifamily Southeast Regional Center

Sanchez-Ruiz Jannette Housing Program Assistant jannette.sanchez@hud.gov 787.274.5859 San Juan

Asset Resolution Specialist Branch

Figueroa-Davis  Saadia Branch Chief saadia.e.figueroa-davis@hud.gov 904.208.6026 Jacksonville
Warren Sharon Troubled Asset Specialist sharon.a.warren@hud.gov 904.208.6010 Jacksonville
Varley Debra Troubled Asset Specialist debra.l.varley@hud.gov 904.208.6056 Jacksonville
Sciullo Mark Troubled Asset Specialist mark.v.sciullo@hud.gov 904.208.6044 Jacksonville
Coffman Yvonne Troubled Asset Specialist yvonne.c.coffman@hud.gov 904.208.6073 Jacksonville
Johnson Monette Troubled Asset Specialist monette.l.johnson@hud.gov 904.208.6037 Jacksonville

Hoffon Michael Housing Program Assistant michael.g.hoffon@hud.gov 904.208.6107 Jacksonville
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